
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 10 November 2023

P 5 320 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DANA VIOLET Grade order Grade 3 3/1/1P. Reid 561605 6/52283P 4P 1P 1P 8PB16/07/2021

 2 COLA LEMON SODA Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2B. Talbot 561703 5/42642P 1P 2P 3P 1PD18/06/2021

 3 DANA POPPIE Grade order Grade 5 5/1R. Mcdonald 551660 13/82551P 3P 2P 6P 2PB20/11/2020

 4 SILVERTREE FAN 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/1C. Newcombe 570379 4/32431P 4P 1P 3P 1PD17/03/2022

 5 OAKEY GIRL Grade order Grade 5 5/3R. Oakman 577652 2/12112P 1P 1P 2PB18/06/2021

 6 TICK IT OFF Grade order Grade 5 5/1R. Mcdonald 549711 12/101712P 2P 8P 3P 8PB12/09/2020

 7 BLACKJACK ELLA Grade order Grade 5 5/1C. Newcombe 546132 8/71683P 3P 5P 5P 5PB21/05/2020

 8 MR. NIXON Grade order Grade 5 5/3B. Williams 547279 2/11628P 2P 3P 4P 3PD09/03/2020

 9 MISS MISSY Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Reid 557684 1/01624P 3P 3P 3P 6PB04/04/2021

 10 PRINCESS KEEVARA 3 Grade order Grade 5 5/2T. Roberts 552397 4/21416P 4P 3P 2P 7PB04/12/2020

1 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  7 November 2023 - 10:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 10 November 2023

P NG1-4 320 BIDBRK

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TIGGERLONG EGG Grade order Grade 1 1/1M. Finn 555077 10/9324(FEL)P 2P 1P 2P 3PD25/01/2021

 2 WILCANNIA RAY Grade order Grade 1 1/2S. Parry 545208 10/93001P 2P 1P 6P 4PD26/03/2020

 3 TIGGERLONG GILL Grade order Grade 1 1/2M. Finn 555079 17/162611P 1P 4P 4P 4PB25/01/2021

 4 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2C. Colaiacovo 508221 41/203054P 1M 2P 2M 1MD14/01/2018

 5 FLASH WAVE Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2B. Talbot 548199 8/72822P 4P 3P 6P 1PD15/07/2020

 6 BIANCA'S SON Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2R. Sims 563787 6/52791P 2P 1P 4P 1PD04/10/2021

 7 DYNAMIC 3 Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2R. Mcdonald 546581 22/211927P 7P 5P 5P 1PB29/05/2020

 8 DANA REX Grade order Grade 5 5/1R. Mcdonald 563533 7/5243(FEL)P 3P 6P 1P 2PD30/09/2021

 9 CRUZIN' ACE Grade order Grade 5 5/1B. Talbot 551317 12/111955P 3P 8P 1P 5PD03/11/2020

 10 CHASING CLOUT 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/1G. Anesbury 540442 16/121535P 7P 1P 6P 5PD04/12/2019

2 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  7 November 2023 - 10:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 10 November 2023

P 5 400 WAG400

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BETTY BIRDCAGE Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2S. Pulbrook 550294 12/81751P 8Y 8P 3P 2PB02/10/2020

 2 SILVERTREE FAN 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1C. Newcombe 570379 4/32431P 4P 1P 3P 1PD17/03/2022

 3 LAMIA MIMMA Grade order Grade 5 5/1Y. Gee 564910 4/32341P 1P 1P 5P 1PB25/10/2021

 4 BIANCA'S MAN Grade order Grade 5 5/3S. Felke 563791 2/12192P 2P 4P 1P 3PD04/10/2021

 5 LET'S GO MARTY Grade order Grade 5 5/1G. Mitchell 561825 5/32162P 5P 3P 1P 2PD09/06/2021

 6 COSTOSA Grade order Grade 5 5/1C. Newcombe 549174 5/41833P 2P 5P 4P 3PB06/09/2020

 7 SIRIUS PSYCHO Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Pulbrook 553674 9/81533P 2P 4P 4P 7PB02/01/2021

 8 DOUBLE RUN 3 Grade order Grade 5 5/4T. Roberts 572236 1/01324P 4P 3P 7P 1PD18/03/2022

 9 LOWICK BALE Grade order Grade 5 5/4I. Mccorkindale 550170 6/01223P 4P 6P 8C 7CB08/10/2020

 10 SHOT OF FAITH 3 Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Clare 560778 1/01143P 5P 5P 6P 4PB01/04/2021

3 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  7 November 2023 - 10:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 10 November 2023

P 5 525 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CAWBOURNE SILVER Grade order Grade 5 5/2B. Talbot 557220 3/22313P 4P 2P 1P 1PD05/04/2021

 2 MAGIC ECLIPSE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2P. Cowell 557806 3/22044P 1P 6P 2P 1PB10/02/2021

 3 SHE'S A WHINGER Grade order Grade 5 5/4T. Roberts 572237 2/01835P 2P 3P 6P 1PB18/03/2022

 4 WINDBURN WILL Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Talbot 563508 2/01741P 3P 2P 6P 8PD25/08/2021

 5 PEPPER KADE Grade order Grade 5 5/3P. Sims 564181 3/11681P 5P 1P 5P 7PB24/10/2021

 6 CUPID'S DREAM Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Mcgovern 565576 1/01672P 6P 2P 4Y 3PD17/11/2021

4 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  7 November 2023 - 10:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 10 November 2023

P NG 525 WAGCUP

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TIGGERLONG NIBEL 2 Grade order Grade 1 1/2S. Kemp 543527 11/101503P 7C 6C 5C 5CD24/02/2020

 2 RAMPANI Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2P. Sims 560323 13/113331P 1P 2P 1P 4PD20/02/2021

 3 TIGGERLONG AMY Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2M. Keys 555082 10/62941P 2C 2C 2P 4CB25/01/2021

 4 TIGGERLONG RUBY Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2H. Finn 555081 9/62253P 1P 5P 5P 4PB25/01/2021

 5 GRETEL BALE Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2C. Colaiacovo 549941 10/43081P 3P 3P 1C 1PB29/09/2020

 6 BIANCA'S BOY Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2R. Sims 563790 5/42942P 1P 1P 1P 3PD04/10/2021

 7 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 3 Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1S. Parry 545210 9/42674P 3P 3P 2P 1PB26/03/2020

 8 REBEL ETHICS Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2J. White 547217 9/52042P 3Y 5Y 7P 3CD21/06/2020

 9 SCORCHING BOY Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Fothergill 553656 10/33082P 7P 2P (FEL)P 1PD25/12/2020

 10 NOT WANTED Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Ellis 542393 9/33043P 2P 1P 1M 1MB27/09/2019

5 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  7 November 2023 - 10:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 10 November 2023

P 2 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DANA DENNIS 2 Last start winner GBN, 06/11/2023, R7, P 2/1/2R. Mcdonald 551665 13/102191P 1P 8P 8P 6PD20/11/2020

6 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  7 November 2023 - 10:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 10 November 2023

P 3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DYNAMIC 1 Dropping in grade GBN, 06/11/2023, R7, P 3/1/2R. Mcdonald 546581 22/211927P 7P 5P 5P 1PB29/05/2020

7 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  7 November 2023 - 10:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 10 November 2023

P 4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TIGGERLONG SASSY Dropping in grade WAG, 03/11/2023, R11, P 4/1/2M. Finn 555075 7/51714P 8P 4P 3P 3PB25/01/2021

 2 JELLYBEAN JINGLE 2 Weighted points score HVL, 01/11/2023, R11 4/1/2J. Fothergill 555674 7/51895P 2P 2P 2P 8PB14/12/2020

8 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  7 November 2023 - 10:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 10 November 2023

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 STICKLE BACK Last start winner TEM, 02/10/2023, R12, P 5/2B. Lord 550893 4/21111P 7P 8P 7P 6PD01/07/2020

 2 AGENT CHEVROLET 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 03/11/2023, R10, P 5/4J. Fothergill 562571 1/01893P 6P 2P 2P 1PD21/05/2021

 3 SHOT OF FAITH 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 03/11/2023, R9, P 5/4A. Clare 560778 1/01143P 5P 5P 6P 4PB01/04/2021

 4 DANA TINY 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 03/11/2023, R10, P 5/1H. Lin 551666 6/51295P 4P 5P 2P 5PB20/11/2020

 5 LUCKY LUCAS 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 03/11/2023, R2, P 5/1M. Anesbury 549107 8/71148P 5P 3P 5P 4PD26/08/2020

 6 CHASING CLOUT 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 27/10/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Anesbury 540442 16/121535P 7P 1P 6P 5PD04/12/2019

 7 SWIFT BIANCA Weighted points score WAG, 18/08/2023, R2, P 5/4R. Sims 563789 1/01744P 4P 2P 1P 2PB04/10/2021

 8 WHERE'S FRANCINE Weighted points score WAG, 03/11/2023, R10, P 5/3S. Ellis 563729 3/11725P 7P 1P 3P 1YB04/10/2021

 9 PRINCESS KEEVARA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 03/11/2023, R7, P 5/2T. Roberts 552397 4/21416P 4P 3P 2P 7PB04/12/2020

 10 HAWAII SUNRISE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 03/11/2023, R8, P 5/1A. Clare 560437 5/41387P 6P 2P 7P 6PB20/06/2021

 11 DOUBLE RUN 2 Weighted points score WAG, 03/11/2023, R8, P 5/4T. Roberts 572236 1/01324P 4P 3P 7P 1PD18/03/2022

 12 LET'S GO ACTION Weighted points score WAG, 13/10/2023, R5, P 5/1G. Mitchell 540239 8/71267P 6P 2P 4P 4PD22/12/2019

 13 TELL ME ANYTHING 3 Weighted points score WAG, 03/11/2023, R3, P 5/3S. Parry 545206 4/11207P 5P 6P 5P 3PB26/03/2020

 14 DANA WILLOW Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Mcdonald 560977 1/01144P 5P 6P (FEL)P 3PB06/07/2021

 15 UNDERSCORE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R7, P 5/4A. Lowry 559775 1/01054P 7P 2P 8P 6PB13/05/2021

 16 HERMINE BALE Weighted points score WAG, 13/10/2023, R3, P 5/3B. Lord 549942 2/1936P 5P 4P 4P 5PB29/09/2020

 17 EVIE ON GAS Weighted points score DAP, 30/10/2023, R10, P 5/1S. Pulbrook 550297 7/3845P 7P 5P 7P 5PB02/10/2020

 18 SWEET TOOTH Weighted points score GBN, 06/11/2023, R8, P 5/1R. Mcdonald 551661 5/3847P 8P 8P 3P 7PB20/11/2020

 19 JOHNNY WAGGA Weighted points score WAG, 09/10/2023, R7, P 5/2B. Williams 539107 3/2697P 7P 6P 8P 4PD09/10/2019

 20 BUCK SILVER Weighted points score WAG, 27/10/2023, R7, P 5/1T. Roberts 554515 4/3578P 8P 7P 6P 7PB31/01/2021

 21 PENNY FAITH Weighted points score WAG, 03/11/2023, R10, P 5/4P. Reid 560782 1/0576P 7P 8P 7P 8PB01/04/2021

9 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  7 November 2023 - 10:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 10 November 2023

P M 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HIDDEN FAITH 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 03/11/2023, R1, P M/1A. Clare 560777 0/01322P 7P 3P 2P 2PD01/04/2021

 2 GREAT NAN LOWRY 3 Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R2, P M/1A. Lowry 563428 0/0655P 5P 4P 4P 8PB20/08/2021

 3 LENA'S BABY Weighted points score WAG, 03/11/2023, R1, P M/1T. Roberts 572238 0/0567P 6P 4P 4P 6PB18/03/2022

 4 JOMON 2 Weighted points score HVL, 01/11/2023, R3 M/1J. Strutt 573080 0/0506P 4P 6P 8P 6PB11/01/2022

 5 TIMMY TUMMY TURN 1 Weighted points score HVL, 01/11/2023, R2 M/1J. Strutt 573081 0/0398P 5PD11/01/2022

 6 BELLA MIA 1 Weighted points score NOW, 29/05/2023, R1, P M/1A. Lowry 563430 0/0336P 8P 8PB20/08/2021

10 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  7 November 2023 - 10:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 10 November 2023

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DANA DENNIS 1 Last start winner GBN, 06/11/2023, R7, P 2/1/2R. Mcdonald 551665 13/102191P 1P 8P 8P 6PD20/11/2020

11 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  7 November 2023 - 10:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 10 November 2023

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HOOKED ON FAME Last start winner DAP, 02/11/2023, R4, P 3/1/2F. Shoobert 562662 13/72551P 5P 5P 1P 2PD30/08/2021

 2 BEAR INSTINCTS Dropping in grade GBN, 20/10/2023, R6, P 3/1/2A. Clare 560441 7/62375P 4P 1P 3P 7PD20/06/2021

 3 DYNAMIC 2 Dropping in grade GBN, 06/11/2023, R7, P 3/1/2R. Mcdonald 546581 22/211927P 7P 5P 5P 1PB29/05/2020

 4 HANNELE BALE 2 Dropping in grade TEM, 25/10/2023, R8, P 3/1/2I. Mccorkindale 543836 18/61775P 7P 2P 7P 6PB19/03/2020

12 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  7 November 2023 - 10:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 10 November 2023

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 2 Weighted points score WAG, 03/11/2023, R4, P 4/1/2S. Parry 545210 9/42674P 3P 3P 2P 1PB26/03/2020

 2 JELLYBEAN JINGLE 1 Weighted points score HVL, 01/11/2023, R11 4/1/2J. Fothergill 555674 7/51895P 2P 2P 2P 8PB14/12/2020

 3 LET'S GO GEORGI Weighted points score WAG, 27/10/2023, R11, P 4/1/1G. Mitchell 561827 6/51778P 2P 3P 4P 5PB09/06/2021

13 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  7 November 2023 - 10:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 10 November 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 AGENT CHEVROLET 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 03/11/2023, R10, P 5/4J. Fothergill 562571 1/01893P 6P 2P 2P 1PD21/05/2021

 2 SHOT OF FAITH 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 03/11/2023, R9, P 5/4A. Clare 560778 1/01143P 5P 5P 6P 4PB01/04/2021

 3 BIANCA'S MATE Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2023, R6, P 5/1S. Felke 563784 5/32405P 1P 1P 3P 1PD04/10/2021

 4 MAGIC ECLIPSE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 03/11/2023, R6, P 5/4P. Cowell 557806 3/02044P 1P 6P 2P 1PB10/02/2021

 5 LUCY'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 03/11/2023, R7, P 5/1L. Roy 564284 4/31477P 7P 3P 1P 5PB27/10/2021

 6 TOTAL FAITH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 03/11/2023, R4, P 5/1A. Clare 560776 4/31475P 5P 7P 2P 4PD01/04/2021

 7 PRINCESS KEEVARA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 03/11/2023, R7, P 5/2T. Roberts 552397 4/21416P 4P 3P 2P 7PB04/12/2020

 8 HAWAII SUNRISE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 03/11/2023, R8, P 5/1A. Clare 560437 5/41387P 6P 2P 7P 6PB20/06/2021

 9 DOUBLE RUN 1 Weighted points score WAG, 03/11/2023, R8, P 5/4T. Roberts 572236 1/01324P 4P 3P 7P 1PD18/03/2022

 10 DANA TINY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R9, P 5/1H. Lin 551666 6/51295P 4P 5P 2P 5PB20/11/2020

 11 TELL ME ANYTHING 2 Weighted points score WAG, 03/11/2023, R3, P 5/3S. Parry 545206 4/11207P 5P 6P 5P 3PB26/03/2020

 12 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 03/11/2023, R8, P 5/1C. Newcombe 547954 5/41176P 4P 5P 5P 3PB13/07/2020

 13 LUCKY LUCAS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 20/10/2023, R3, P 5/1M. Anesbury 549107 8/71148P 5P 3P 5P 4PD26/08/2020

 14 UNDERSCORE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R7, P 5/4A. Lowry 559775 1/01054P 7P 2P 8P 6PB13/05/2021

 15 TOM YUM Weighted points score GBN, 08/09/2023, R12, P 5/4A. Clare 560439 1/01027P 1P 4P 5P 3PD20/06/2021

14 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  7 November 2023 - 10:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 10 November 2023

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HIDDEN FAITH 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 03/11/2023, R1, P M/1A. Clare 560777 0/01322P 7P 3P 2P 2PD01/04/2021

 2 GREAT NAN LOWRY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R2, P M/1A. Lowry 563428 0/0655P 5P 4P 4P 8PB20/08/2021

 3 JOMON 1 Weighted points score HVL, 01/11/2023, R3 M/1J. Strutt 573080 0/0506P 4P 6P 8P 6PB11/01/2022

 4 TIMMY TUMMY TURN 2 Weighted points score HVL, 01/11/2023, R2 M/1J. Strutt 573081 0/0398P 5PD11/01/2022

 5 BELLA MIA 2 Weighted points score NOW, 29/05/2023, R1, P M/1A. Lowry 563430 0/0336P 8P 8PB20/08/2021

15 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  7 November 2023 - 10:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 10 November 2023

P 1 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TIGGERLONG NIBEL 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 03/11/2023, R3, P 1/2S. Kemp 543527 11/101503P 7C 6C 5C 5CD24/02/2020

 2 TRY CATCH UP Weighted points score WAG, 03/11/2023, R3, P 1/1P. Sims 551507 9/83836P 3C 1C 2C 1PD02/09/2020

16 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  7 November 2023 - 10:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 10 November 2023

P 3 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BONNIE'S CHANCE Last start placegetter TEM, 01/11/2023, R3, P 3/1/2L. Roy 543236 12/63152P 2P 6P 2P 2PB24/02/2020

 2 HANNELE BALE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 03/11/2023, R5, P 3/1/1I. Mccorkindale 543836 18/111775P 7P 2P 7P 6PB19/03/2020

17 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  7 November 2023 - 10:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 10 November 2023

P 4 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 1 Weighted points score WAG, 03/11/2023, R4, P 4/1/1S. Parry 545210 9/42674P 3P 3P 2P 1PB26/03/2020

 2 TIGGERLONG MATE Weighted points score WAG, 03/11/2023, R3, P 4/1/1M. Finn 555078 7/52645P 2P 3P 2P 1PD25/01/2021

18 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  7 November 2023 - 10:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 10 November 2023

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 KINGS OF DIVAS Last start winner WAG, 03/11/2023, R6, P 5/1R. Mckinnon 553065 4/31621P 2P 5P 6P 4PD28/12/2020

 2 TEQUILA BANDIT Dropping in grade WAG, 03/11/2023, R3, P 5/1B. Talbot 559210 5/41214P 4P 7P 5P 8CB18/05/2021

 3 TOTAL FAITH 1 Weighted points score WAG, 03/11/2023, R4, P 5/4A. Clare 560776 4/01475P 5P 7P 2P 4PD01/04/2021

 4 MARIONVALE TIGER Weighted points score SHP, 03/11/2023, R5 5/3B. Fothergill 556586 4/11415P 5P 4P 3P 3PD24/12/2020

 5 TELL ME ANYTHING 1 Weighted points score WAG, 03/11/2023, R3, P 5/2S. Parry 545206 4/21207P 5P 6P 5P 3PB26/03/2020

 6 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 03/11/2023, R8, P 5/4C. Newcombe 547954 5/01176P 4P 5P 5P 3PB13/07/2020

 7 WHIRLWIND ETHICS Weighted points score WAG, 03/11/2023, R5, P 5/3B. Talbot 557686 6/21094P 6P 6C 4P 6CD03/04/2021

19 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  7 November 2023 - 10:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 10 November 2023

P M 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 GREAT NAN LOWRY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 01/11/2023, R2, P M/1A. Lowry 563428 0/0655P 5P 4P 4P 8PB20/08/2021

20 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  7 November 2023 - 10:05 AM WST


